Part # Description Color Temp. Lumen Output Case Qty.
Indoor LED Strip Light, 12” linking section
Indoor LED Strip Light, 12” linking section
Indoor LED Strip Light, 12” linking section
Indoor LED Strip Light, Power feed
6” Flexible Connector
12” Flexible Connector
Indoor LED Tape Light Hardwire Box, 24V 60W, with 2.1 DC Jack
Indoor LED Tape Light Driver with cord & plug, 24V 60W, with 2.1 DC Jack
2-Wire LED Dimming Driver, 24V 40W, with 2.1 DC Jack
3-Wire LED Dimming Driver, 24V 38.4W, with 2.1 DC Jack
Warm White, 3500K ± 100K
Neutral White, 4100K ± 100K
Cool White, 6500K ± 100K
180
235
270
LED-STR-12-WW
LED-STR-12-NW
LED-STR-12-CW
LED-STR-PF
LED-STR-6-BC
LED-STR-12-BC
LED-HWB-24V-60W
LED-DVR-24V-60W
LED-HWBDIM2-24-40
LED-HWBDIM3-24-40
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
12
12
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
 FEATURES
• Clear anodized aluminum casing
• Slim profile design
• Even and bright light distribution
• LEDs are cool to the touch
• Long life: 50,000 hours
• 120º Viewing angle
• 4W / 12” section
• Operating temp: -30ºC – 85ºC (-22ºF – 185ºF)
• Dimmable when used with a dimming driver (not
included)
• cULus listed
• For indoor use (dry location)
 LINKING
• Built-in ‘no shadow’ link connector
• Linkable, up to 14 units (56W max.)
• Can be hardwired
 COLOUR TEMPERATURES
• Warm White - 3500K(±100K)
• Neutral White - 4100K(±100K)
• Cool White - 6500K(±100K)
24V LED DRIVER IS REQUIRED
6” Flexible Connector (# LED-STR-6-BC)
             (# LED-STR-12-BC)
Power feed (#LED-STR-PF)
RES
0
0
RES
0
0
K
RES
0
0
K
RES
0
0
K
ES
0K)
00K)
K)
CloudyNoon Sunlight Sunrise Warm
White
LED STRIP LIGHT COLOUR REFERENCE
Neutral
White
Cool
White
Direct Linking
M
ERCURY FREE
24V Hardwire Box (# LED-HWB-24V-60W)
24V 2-Wire LED Dimming Hardwire Box (# LED-HWBDIM2-24-40)
24V 3-Wire LED Dimming Hardwire Box (# LED-HWBDIM3-24-40)
LED Driver (# LED-DVR-24V-60W)
APPLICATIONS
Decoration for ceiling, wall or contour
marking, undercabinet, backlight signs
and showcases
H
A
R
D
W
IR
E
REV052-2.22.11
LITELINE CORPORATION
8 Abacus Road, Brampton, Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
Phone Main: 416-996-1856 • Toll Free: 1-866-730-7704 • Customer Service: 905-794-2137
Fax Main: 905-794-1990 • Toll Free: 1-888-738-9736
E-mail Information: info@liteline.com • Sales: sales@liteline.com
Web Website: www.liteline.com
Linking strip lights using linking cable